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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selena Cutchall190
ASI - Mesquite

9.750 9.250 9.6009.600 38.200
1 14 1 4T 1 

1 

Luella Tobin232
ASI - Rockwall

9.450 9.600 9.7009.100 37.850
19T 1 11* 1* 2T

2T

Mackenzie Mancuso167
ASI - Keller

9.500 9.550 9.7009.100 37.850
17T 2 12* 2* 3T

3T

Eleni Boswell227
ASI - Rockwall

9.550 9.100 9.6009.500 37.750
9T 19T 2 5T 4 

4 

Irayana Smith-Gore120
ASI - Arlington

9.650 9.500 9.4009.000 37.550
3T 3T 14T 13T 5 

5 

Sara Radtke106
ASI - Allen

9.550 9.500 9.6008.800 37.450
10T 4T 23T 6T 6 

6 

Ocean Longoria104
ASI - Allen

9.600 9.300 9.5009.000 37.400
5T 9T 15T 9T 7T

7T

Emory Neff181
ASI - Lakewood

9.550 9.350 9.2009.300 37.400
11T 8 6T 24T 8T

8T

Joy McHugh213
ASI - Plano West

9.300 9.400 9.4009.200 37.300
31T 6T 9T 14T 9 

9 

Kacie Wichert147
ASI - Firewheel

9.600 8.750 9.4509.400 37.200
6T 36 4* 11T 10T

10T

Blake Krieg166
ASI - Keller

9.100 9.300 9.4009.400 37.200
54T 10T 3* 15T 11T

11T

Melanie Argota101
ASI - Allen

9.550 9.000 9.2009.400 37.150
13* 24T 5T 25T 12T

12T

Molly Stunkard144
ASI - Firewheel

9.550 9.400 9.1009.100 37.150
12* 7T 13T 31T 13T

13T

Arianna Mutahi214
ASI - Plano West

9.700 8.200 9.7009.300 36.900
2 47T 7T 3T 14T

14T

Vivian Avila210
ASI - Plano West

9.300 9.000 9.6009.000 36.900
32* 25T 16* 7T 15T

15T

Goldie Christopher163
ASI - Keller

9.300 9.500 9.1009.000 36.900
33* 5T 17* 32T 16T

16T

Mia Patrick182
ASI - Lakewood

9.550 9.100 9.4008.500 36.550
14T 20T 35T 16T 17 

17 

Kimberly Gutierrez212
ASI - Plano West

9.600 9.200 9.2008.500 36.500
7T 15T 36T 26T 18 

18 

Anna Phillips183
ASI - Lakewood

9.350 9.000 9.3008.800 36.450
27T 26T 24T 19T 19 

19 

Faizah Salami196
ASI - Mesquite

9.400 8.600 9.3509.000 36.350
25T 41T 18T 17T 20T

20T

Scarlett Winkler185
ASI - Lakewood

9.250 9.200 9.3008.600 36.350
39T 16T 31T 20T 21T

21T

Peyton Gill164
ASI - Keller

9.300 9.200 8.5009.300 36.300
34T 17T 8T 63T 22 

22 

Harper Navarre180
ASI - Lakewood

9.550 9.000 9.1008.600 36.250
15T 27T 32T 33T 23T

23T

Mackenzie Kao176
ASI - Lakewood

9.450 8.300 9.5009.000 36.250
20T 45T 19T 10T 24T

24T
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Samira McFarland105
ASI - Allen

9.050 9.300 9.0008.900 36.250
58T 11T 21T 38T 25T

25T

Kendra Coleman114
ASI - Arlington

9.450 9.000 9.3008.300 36.050
21T 28T 46T 21T 26 

26 

Sloane Williamson184
ASI - Lakewood

8.900 8.800 9.0009.200 35.900
64T 31T 10T 39T 27 

27 

Chloe Cracknell102
ASI - Allen

9.450 8.100 9.3008.800 35.650
22T 49T 25T 22T 28 

28 

Micah Moss179
ASI - Lakewood

9.300 8.800 8.8008.700 35.600
35T 32T 29T 50T 29T

29T

Adeline Flack174
ASI - Lakewood

9.100 9.200 9.0008.300 35.600
55T 18T 47T 40T 30T

30T

Kaelly Lopez117
ASI - Arlington

9.350 8.700 8.8008.700 35.550
28T 37T 30T 51* 31T

31T

Evangeline Girard103
ASI - Allen

9.250 8.600 8.8008.900 35.550
40T 42T 22T 52* 32T

32T

Annabelle Celone162
ASI - Keller

9.200 9.100 8.7008.400 35.400
46T 21T 41T 58T 33 

33 

Jade Mitchell178
ASI - Lakewood

9.650 8.800 8.9007.700 35.050
4T 33T 63T 46T 34T

34T

Melanie Torres168
ASI - Keller

9.450 8.200 8.8008.600 35.050
23T 48T 33T 54* 35T

35T

Aniyah Ruiz195
ASI - Mesquite

9.350 8.300 9.1008.300 35.050
29T 46T 48T 34T 36T

36T

Annabelle Wells218
ASI - Plano West

8.950 9.300 8.8008.000 35.050
63 12T 56T 53* 37T

37T

Hope Martin177
ASI - Lakewood

9.600 8.600 9.2007.600 35.000
8T 43T 65T 27T 38 

38 

Riley Green192
ASI - Mesquite

9.400 9.050 9.0007.500 34.950
26T 23 67 41T 39 

39 

Caiden Walker217
ASI - Plano West

9.350 8.000 9.4508.100 34.900
30T 52T 54T 12T 40T

40T

Ali Schoch142
ASI - Firewheel

9.100 8.800 8.7008.300 34.900
56T 34T 49T 59T 41T

41T

Amanda Barrios211
ASI - Plano West

9.250 9.000 9.0007.600 34.850
41T 29T 66T 42T 42T

42T

Lilly Otenti141
ASI - Firewheel

9.150 8.800 8.5008.400 34.850
49T 35T 42T 64T 43T

43T

Rebecca Gomez191
ASI - Mesquite

9.450 7.300 9.5508.500 34.800
24T 66 37* 8 44T

44T

Ainsleigh Dillow173
ASI - Lakewood

9.200 8.000 9.1008.500 34.800
47T 53T 38* 35T 45T

45T

Emerson Dorsey229
ASI - Rockwall

9.100 7.500 9.3008.800 34.700
57T 63T 26T 23T 46 

46 

Emma Tran145
ASI - Firewheel

9.300 8.500 8.4008.400 34.600
36T 44 43T 67T 47 

47 

Viviana Kotzur165
ASI - Keller

8.850 8.000 9.2008.500 34.550
69 54T 39T 28T 48 

48 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



2021 Welcome To Wonderland
Meet Results
Jan 30-31, 2021

Page: 3
Printed: 1/31/2021 1:12:02 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kali Buggs160
ASI - Keller

9.300 8.700 8.6007.900 34.500
37T 38T 59 60T 49T

49T

Chloe Thompson199
ASI - Mesquite

9.250 7.850 9.0008.400 34.500
42T 57 44T 43T 50T

50T

Isabella Thompson200
ASI - Mesquite

9.250 7.100 9.1009.000 34.450
43T 67T 20T 36T 51T

51T

Abigail Brown138
ASI - Firewheel

9.050 7.700 9.2008.500 34.450
59T 59T 40T 29T 52T

52T

Ja'Miya Mcgee194
ASI - Mesquite

9.550 7.600 8.8008.400 34.350
16T 62 45T 55T 53 

53 

Bella Jowdy175
ASI - Lakewood

9.000 8.100 9.3507.800 34.250
61T 50T 60T 18T 54T

54T

Nina Cox115
ASI - Arlington

9.300 8.850 9.1007.000 34.250
38T 30 70 37T 55T

55T

Sophia Carter161
ASI - Keller

9.250 8.700 9.0007.300 34.250
44T 39T 68T 44T 56T

56T

Viviana Clark228
ASI - Rockwall

9.500 9.300 8.1007.300 34.200
18T 13T 69T 70T 57 

57 

Phoebe Neel118
ASI - Arlington

9.250 7.700 8.9008.300 34.150
45T 60T 50T 47T 58 

58 

London Stewart198
ASI - Mesquite

9.150 6.800 9.2008.800 33.950
50T 69T 27T 30T 59 

59 

Victoria Shepler119
ASI - Arlington

8.900 9.100 8.1007.800 33.900
65T 22T 61T 71T 60 

60 

Kaidence Varnell146
ASI - Firewheel

9.150 7.500 8.9008.200 33.750
51T 64T 52T 48T 61 

61 

Adalyn Smith216
ASI - Plano West

8.700 8.000 9.0008.000 33.700
70 55T 57T 45T 62T

62T

Talula Garwood116
ASI - Arlington

8.600 8.700 8.6007.800 33.700
71 40T 62T 61T 63T

63T

Nora Dieke172
ASI - Lakewood

9.150 6.800 8.8008.800 33.550
52T 70T 28T 56T 64 

64 

Morgan Grubbs139
ASI - Firewheel

9.150 7.500 8.5008.300 33.450
53T 65T 51T 65T 65T

65T

Raegan Simpson143
ASI - Firewheel

9.050 8.100 8.6007.700 33.450
60T 51T 64T 62T 66T

66T

Viviana Loera231
ASI - Rockwall

8.900 7.800 8.5008.200 33.400
66* 58 53T 66T 67T

67T

Lennon Worner121
ASI - Arlington

8.900 8.000 8.4008.100 33.400
67* 56T 55T 68T 68T

68T

Emily Joyner230
ASI - Rockwall

8.900 7.100 8.2008.600 32.800
68T 68T 34T 69 69 

69 

Kayla Hernandez193
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 6.700 8.8008.000 32.500
62T 71 58T 57T 70 

70 

Khloe Smith197
ASI - Mesquite

9.200 7.700 8.8506.500 32.250
48T 61T 71 49 71 

71 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Welcome To Wonderland
Meet Results
Jan 30-31, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/30/2021 7:09:36 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karlyn Ivey234
ASI - Rockwall

9.850 9.550 9.8009.400 38.600
1 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Brianna Hernandez205
ASI - Mesquite

9.800 9.500 9.6009.300 38.200
2T 3T 11T 3T 2T

2T

Khloe Heihn110
ASI - Allen

9.600 9.650 9.4509.500 38.200
17T 1 4 12T 3T

3T

Anika Lal112
ASI - Allen

9.250 9.400 9.5509.750 37.950
41 9T 1 5T 4 

4 

Macelynn Fogg126
ASI - Arlington

9.750 8.700 9.5509.700 37.700
4T 39T 2 6T 5 

5 

Finley Belt107
ASI - Allen

9.650 9.450 9.1509.400 37.650
9T 6T 6T 32T 6 

6 

Bailey Pratt133
ASI - Arlington

9.800 9.450 9.4008.900 37.550
3T 7T 24T 14T 7T

7T

Riley Bigler246
ASI - Plano West

9.750 8.900 9.5009.400 37.550
5T 30T 7T 8T 8T

8T

Madeline Cruz222
ASI - Plano West

9.500 9.000 9.6009.300 37.400
28T 24T 12T 4T 9T

9T

Destiny Davis125
ASI - Arlington

9.550 9.450 9.4009.000 37.400
20T 8T 20T 15T 10T

10T

Nusrat Nasser130
ASI - Arlington

9.550 8.900 9.5509.300 37.300
21T 31T 13T 7T 11 

11 

Madison Edgerley109
ASI - Allen

9.700 9.500 9.4008.600 37.200
7T 4T 35T 16T 12T

12T

Melanie Salmeron209
ASI - Mesquite

9.200 9.100 9.3009.600 37.200
42T 19T 3 21T 13T

13T

Fatima Barron233
ASI - Rockwall

9.450 9.500 9.7008.500 37.150
30T 5T 43T 2 14T

14T

Holly Langston235
ASI - Rockwall

9.550 8.800 9.4009.400 37.150
22T 35T 8T 17T 15T

15T

Michelle Ceron124
ASI - Arlington

9.550 9.250 9.2009.100 37.100
23T 13 18T 26T 16 

16 

Evelyn Powers132
ASI - Arlington

9.650 8.500 9.5009.400 37.050
11* 43 9T 9T 17T

17T

Janelly Martinez171
ASI - Keller

9.650 9.100 9.2009.100 37.050
10* 20T 19T 27T 18T

18T

Zuri Manning129
ASI - Arlington

9.650 8.850 9.3009.200 37.000
12T 32T 16T 22T 19 

19 

Lillian Bigenho-Blackburn148
ASI - Firewheel

9.650 9.200 9.4008.700 36.950
13T 14T 28T 18T 20 

20 

Naisha Shrivastava159
ASI - Firewheel

9.400 9.100 9.3509.000 36.850
32T 21T 21T 20 21 

21 

Ashtyn Smith137
ASI - Arlington

9.400 9.100 9.5008.800 36.800
33T 22T 26T 10T 22T

22T

Izzy Gorman152
ASI - Firewheel

8.900 9.400 9.2009.300 36.800
54T 10T 14T 28T 23T

23T

Nikita Ranjith158
ASI - Firewheel

9.750 9.000 9.3008.650 36.700
6T 25T 34 23T 24 

24 
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Valeria Gonzalez128
ASI - Arlington

9.600 9.100 9.5008.400 36.600
18T 23T 47T 11T 25 

25 

Allison Ramirez157
ASI - Firewheel

9.650 8.350 9.1009.400 36.500
14T 45 10T 34T 26 

26 

Abigail Gomez203
ASI - Mesquite

9.000 9.200 9.2009.000 36.400
52T 15T 22T 29T 27 

27 

Allison Chambers219
ASI - Plano West

9.650 8.750 9.4508.500 36.350
15T 38 44T 13T 28 

28 

Ellie Benitez108
ASI - Allen

9.150 9.300 9.1008.700 36.250
45T 11T 29T 35T 29 

29 

Carolina Ramirez134
ASI - Arlington

9.450 8.850 9.1508.700 36.150
31T 33T 30T 33T 30T

30T

Sarah Lussmyer236
ASI - Rockwall

9.150 9.000 9.0009.000 36.150
46T 26T 23T 37T 31T

31T

Olivia Renner223
ASI - Plano West

9.600 9.000 8.7008.700 36.000
19T 27T 31T 49 32T

32T

Joy Redmond135
ASI - Arlington

9.100 9.200 9.3008.400 36.000
47T 16T 48T 24T 33T

33T

Ayline Orozco113
ASI - Allen

9.400 8.600 9.0008.800 35.800
34T 41T 27T 38T 34 

34 

Sydney Carpenter169
ASI - Keller

9.300 8.850 9.0008.600 35.750
38T 34T 36T 39T 35 

35 

Rylie Rains156
ASI - Firewheel

9.350 8.600 9.1008.600 35.650
36T 42T 37T 36T 36T

36T

Kyra Jones111
ASI - Allen

8.750 9.300 8.9008.700 35.650
57 12T 32T 45T 37T

37T

Emily Forquer151
ASI - Firewheel

9.050 8.800 8.8008.900 35.550
50T 36T 25T 47T 38 

38 

Ximena Lopez206
ASI - Mesquite

8.900 8.300 9.0009.300 35.500
55T 46 15T 40T 39 

39 

Faith Ruby Revolorio207
ASI - Mesquite

9.650 8.000 8.9008.700 35.250
16T 50T 33T 46T 40T

40T

Allison Garcia201
ASI - Mesquite

9.550 8.700 8.4008.600 35.250
24T 40T 38T 54T 41T

41T

Amelia Bochicchio122
ASI - Arlington

9.400 9.200 9.0007.600 35.200
35T 17T 58 41T 42 

42 

Kyleigh Faulkner150
ASI - Firewheel

9.550 9.000 8.8007.800 35.150
25T 28T 56 48T 43 

43 

Taelynn Ware226
ASI - Plano West

7.800 8.800 9.3009.200 35.100
59 37T 17T 25T 44 

44 

Janiyah Garcia202
ASI - Mesquite

9.350 8.000 9.0008.550 34.900
37T 51T 42 42T 45 

45 

Persais Garnica127
ASI - Arlington

9.500 7.500 9.2008.600 34.800
29T 56T 39T 30T 46 

46 

Melody Hernandez153
ASI - Firewheel

8.800 9.150 8.6008.200 34.750
56 18 50 50T 47 

47 

Molly Stark225
ASI - Plano West

9.700 8.000 8.6008.300 34.600
8T 52T 49 51T 48T

48T
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Aurora Brown123
ASI - Arlington

9.200 7.500 9.4008.500 34.600
43T 57T 45T 19T 49T

49T

Blair Schackman224
ASI - Plano West

9.550 8.000 9.0007.700 34.250
26T 53T 57 43T 50 

50 

Hayden Connell221
ASI - Plano West

9.300 8.400 8.5008.000 34.200
39T 44 52T 53 51T

51T

Lily Relyea187
ASI - Lakewood

9.100 7.800 9.2008.100 34.200
48T 54 51 31T 52T

52T

Mia Chavez220
ASI - Plano West

9.000 8.100 8.4008.600 34.100
53T 48T 40T 55T 53 

53 

Sadie Reyes188
ASI - Lakewood

9.200 8.250 8.6008.000 34.050
44T 47 53T 52T 54 

54 

Paz Castaneda186
ASI - Lakewood

9.100 9.000 8.3007.400 33.800
49T 29T 59 57T 55 

55 

Butterfly Kennedy154
ASI - Firewheel

8.650 8.100 8.4008.600 33.750
58 49T 41T 56T 56 

56 

Ari Payne155
ASI - Firewheel

9.050 7.700 9.0007.900 33.650
51T 55 54T 44T 57 

57 

Victoria Roa208
ASI - Mesquite

9.550 6.800 8.3008.500 33.150
27T 59 46T 58T 58 

58 

Moriah Olvera131
ASI - Arlington

9.300 7.100 8.0007.900 32.300
40T 58 55T 59 59 

59 
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Elle Meyer241
Burleson Stars

9.500 8.500 9.1009.500 36.600
2 4 1 5 1 

1 

Kinlee Alexander238
Burleson Stars

9.450 9.000 9.2008.500 36.150
3T 2 6T 3 2 

2 

Adriana Molina242
Burleson Stars

9.550 9.100 8.6008.800 36.050
1 1 3T 7 3T

3T

Kayia Estroso240
Burleson Stars

9.350 8.800 9.4008.500 36.050
6 3 7T 1 4T

4T

Liliana Perkins243
Burleson Stars

9.050 7.200 9.2509.400 34.900
7 6T 2 2 5 

5 

Hartlee Alexander239
Burleson Stars

9.450 7.800 8.8008.600 34.650
4T 5 5 6 6 

6 

Bella Salinas244
Burleson Stars

9.400 7.200 9.1508.800 34.550
5 7T 4T 4 7 

7 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Plano West T 112.800 28.650 27.900 27.500 28.750
14 4 3T

2 ASI - Keller T 112.700 28.250 28.350 27.800 28.300
58 1 1

3T ASI - Allen T 112.500 28.700 28.100 27.300 28.400
43 2 6

4T ASI - Rockwall T 112.500 28.500 28.000 27.400 28.600
25 3 5

5 ASI - Lakewood T 112.300 28.800 27.750 27.500 28.250
61 5 4T

6 ASI - Mesquite T 111.750 28.750 26.900 27.600 28.500
32 8 2

7 ASI - Firewheel T 110.200 28.450 27.000 27.000 27.750
86T 7 7

8 ASI - Arlington T 109.850 28.450 27.600 26.000 27.800
77T 6 8
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Women / 2 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI - Allen T 114.600 28.950 28.600 28.650 28.400
45 1 1

2 ASI - Arlington T 114.350 29.200 28.150 28.400 28.600
21 2 2

3 ASI - Rockwall T 113.600 28.850 28.050 27.800 28.900
16 3 5

4 ASI - Mesquite T 113.100 29.000 27.800 28.200 28.100
54 4 3

5 ASI - Firewheel T 112.550 29.050 27.750 27.700 28.050
63 5 6

6 ASI - Plano West T 112.450 29.100 26.900 27.900 28.550
32 6 4

7 ASI - Lakewood T 102.050 27.400 25.050 23.500 26.100
77 7 7
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Women / XB / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Burleson Stars T 110.950 28.500 26.900 27.700 27.850
11 1 1
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